

Mex- 90/24
Regd- 258/24

16.07.25

Today is fixed for ER of DW.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira.
No step has been taken by the OP.
To 29.08.25 for ER of W/A.
Issue warrant.

D/C

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip

Later
16.07.25

A copy of report has been received issued by the SI Prasanta Das. Mandir Bazar PS.
Let the same be kept with the record.

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip